
CLE TRAINERS
2020

Name Address 1 City State Zip Start Expiration Phone Email
Alan Guire 19441 Rd  232 Strathmore CA 93267 04/30/2018 09/30/2021 (661) 703-2382 aguire@kiwanis.org n/s
Bob Larsen 2029 Yorkshire Pl Alameda CA 94501-6039 05/11/2015 09/30/2021 (510) 205-2367 boblarsenkiwanian@gmail.com n
Brian Dahlquist 520 Laswell Ave San Jose CA 95128 09/30/2016 09/30/2023 (650) 322-1251 brian.dahlquist@efi.com n
Bruce Chase 5159 Randlett Dr La Mesa CA 91941-3900 04/10/2018 09/30/2021 (619) 466-1816 bruce.chase@cox.net s
Carmelita Gastelum 1300 Cabazon Ct Imperial CA 92251-8623 05/25/2018 09/30/2021 (760) 587-1305 carmelita.gastelum@icloud.com s
Carole Farris 936 E Terrace Dr Hanford CA 93230-2258 10/01/2018 09/30/2021 (559) 362-6431 carole.farris@gmail.com n/s
Dave Hillman 2995 Joshua Ave Clovis CA 93611-6043 10/01/2018 09/30/2021 (559) 260-9713 dbhillman@aol.com n
Dave Schmitt 1366 Heritage Ct Escondido CA 92027-3972 10/01/2018 09/30/2021 (760) 480-0473 dms53@pacbell.net s
Debra Scheibel 11332 Groveland Ave Whittier CA 90604-3524 04/18/2016 09/30/2023 (562) 947-8150 debbies@extrahandsadv.com s
Dick Olmstead 3850 Paula Ln Lancaster CA 93535-5866 09/20/2019 09/30/2023 (661) 341-1855 spyder4@antelecom.net s
Gary Gray 314 E Carrillo St Ste 3 Santa Barbara CA 93101-7430 09/29/2016 09/30/2023 (805) 966-9778 gary@gvgraycpa.com s
Grant Imper 1347 Duke Way San Jose CA 95125-3917 02/29/2016 09/30/2023 (408) 979-0856 Gdimper@gmail.com n
John Buck PO Box 184 Kahului HI 96733-6684 03/10/2016 09/30/2023 (808) 871-9191 jlbuckiii@gmail.com h
John Friedenbach P.O. Box 8041 Eureka CA 95502 4/1/2020 4/1/2023 (707) 616-4900 jcfcach@gmail.com n
Joshua Chang P O Box 812 Kaneohe HI 96744 10/1/2019 9/30/2023 (808) 392-3731 joshuamchang@gmail.com h
Laird Smith 1890 Junction Blvd Apt 712 Roseville CA 95747-4985 04/04/2018 09/30/2021 (916) 712-8430 lairdjsmith95602@yahoo.com n
Lanie Wheeler 362 Diablo Ct Palo Alto CA 94306-4512 01/22/2016 09/30/2023 (650) 799-1633 pakcmgmt@gmail.com LDCn
Mark McDonald 8360 Red Oak St Ste 201 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730-0608 10/01/2019 09/30/2024 (909) 736-1703 mark@cnhkiwanis.org s
Neil Yamanoto 44-720 Hoonani Place Kaneohe HI 96744 10/1/2019 9/30/2023 (808) 864-0080 neil.k.yamamoto@gmail.com h
Patti Barsotti PO Box 96 Concord CA 94522-0096 11/15/2016 09/30/2023 (925) 285-9636 kgov06@yahoo.com n
Pennylee Christensen 130 Hahn Way Cotati CA 94931 4/1/2020 4/1/2023 (707) 685-1266 71Briteyes@comcast.net n
Rich Fuller PO Box 1154 Windsor CA 95492-1154 03/05/2018 09/30/2021 keyleader.campoccidental@gmail.com n
Rocci Barsotti 2143 Dalis Dr Concord CA 94520-5419 11/15/2016 09/30/2019 (925) 285-2225 roccibarsotti@yahoo.com n
Rocio Brooks 4013 Calle Sonora Oeste Unit Laguna Woods CA 92637-3232 09/30/2016 09/30/2023 (949) 645-4331 rocio@embroidme-costamesa.com s
Roy Talley 4291 Ambermeadow St Moorpark CA 93021-2751 09/30/2016 09/30/2023 (805) 390-7049 retalley@pacbell.net LDCs
Russell Kiner 20225 Eyota Ct Apple Valley CA 92308-6201 04/18/2016 09/30/2023 (760) 247-5474 russ@kinerlegalgroup.com s
Shirley Nakawatase 923 Seacoast Dr Imperial Beach CA 91932 09/30/2016 09/30/2023 (619) 787-7093 kiwanis11@gmail.com s
Steve Dreyer 4020 Vista Calaveras St Oceanside CA 92056-4606 10/01/2018 09/30/2021 (760) 805-9100 steved37@cox.net s
Steve Geraci 1937 Crimea Cout Santa Maria CA 93458 10/1/2019 9/30/2023 (805) 354-2060 sgeraci@santamariakiwanis.org s
Timothy Cunning 4032 Ampudia St San Diego CA 92110-2858 09/30/2016 09/30/2023 (760) 884-6130 cunningtim@cs.com s
Tom Leahy 4200 Sierra Madre Dr Reno NV 89502-6330 03/14/2016 09/30/2023 (775) 230-5882 leahy891@cs.com n
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